series 2
ordering information
port size
application information
type
ordering example: KS3U-212/8 AM G
pa
ge
: K
S
3U
-2
 (
01
/0
9)
KS3U - ✱✱✱ /
1
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 k
ee
p
on
 r
es
er
ve
!
parts ( Service-Kit: ESA.2-1311 )☞
✱
reduced pressure
2 accessories
✱
3
Material: Grivory (PA66) / IXEF1022
Service unit 3 part assemblies FUTURA-SERIES
port size
238 G 3/8
212 G 1/2
238 NPT 3/8-18 NPT
212 NPT 1/2-14 NPT
accessories  (see reverse side)
S control panel nut
H
metal bowl
with level indicator
AM
fully automatic drain
pressureless opend
AM NC
fully automatic drain
pressureless closed